
－2015.12－

RF－2N-e
（準標準）

RF－1N-e RF－1H-e RF－　 E-e2
1 RF　 N-e2

1 RF－　 N-e4
1

※RF　 H-e2
1

FLN401-e

8
1RF－　 N-e

FLN801-e

RF－　 H-e10
1



型名 定格電力
（W）

最高使用
電圧（V） 抵抗値範囲
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RF－　 N-e

RF　 H-e

RF－　 E-e
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RF－1H-e

RF－2N-e
（準標準）

RF－　 H-e

FLN401-e

1
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350

250

250 5±0.5 7.5±0.5 2.2±0.5 2.54±0.2 0.5±0.1

0.5±0.1

0.5±0.1

0.5±0.1

0.5±0.1

0.5±0.1

0.5±0.1
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1Ω～1MΩ
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10Ω～10MΩ

1MΩ～10MΩ
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0.5±0.1

5.08±0.2

5.08±0.2

7.62±0.2

10.16±0.2

15.24±0.2

22.86±0.2

20.32±0.2

20.32±0.2

2.54±0.2

7.62±0.2

2.2±0.5

2.2±0.5

2.2±0.5

2.2±0.5

2.2±0.5

2.5±0.5

2.5±0.5

2.5±0.5

2.2±0.5

2.2±0.5

7±0.5

8±0.5

8±1
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8±0.5
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9±1
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8±01
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■種類と形状寸法および抵抗値製作範囲
定格電力と形状により11種類を標準として
おります。
Eleven types are set as standard depending
on the rated electric power and shape.
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FLN801

※末尾-eはRoHS適用、鉛フリー対応品となっています。
　定格電力と形状により11種類は標準としております。抵抗値により抵抗温度係数の指定の
　制限がありますのでお問い合わせ下さい。
※The product "-e" is attached to the end is the lead-free product and RoHS.

Type
name

Rated electric
power（W）

Range of 
resistance value

Maximum used
voltage（V）

12.5±0.5

17.5±0.5

25±　+1－0.5

23.5±　+1－0.5

22.5±　+1－0.5

抵抗値は温度係数と抵抗値許容差により表のような標準製作範囲をもうけています。
尚、表記以外の御依頼については打合せの後、製作いたします。
For the resistance value, the standard fabrication range shown in the table is set 
depending on the temperature coefficient and the allowable tolerance of 
resistance value.
For the request other than the values shown in the table, we will fabricate the 
product after the consultation.

■温度係数と抵抗値許容差　Temperature coefficient and allowable tolerance of resistance value
温度係数6種類と抵抗値許容差7種類を標準としております。
Six types of temperature coefficient and seven types of allowable tolerance of resistance value are set as standard.

温度係数　Temperature coefficient 単位：ppm／℃　Unit: ppm/℃ 抵抗値許容差　Allowable tolerance of resistance value 単位：％　Unit: %
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■抵抗値の種類
　Types of resistance value
抵抗値の種類はJIS E-24、E-96シリ
ーズ及び4、5、6、7、8、9、25を標準
列としております。尚、御要求により抵
抗値数列以外についても製作しており
ます。
For the types of resistance value, JIS 
E-24, E-96 series and 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 
and 25 are set as a standard 
sequence. The sequence other than 
the resistance value sequence will be 
fabricated depending on the request 
of a customer.

シリーズ
Series 標 準 数 列　Standard sequence　

E-24
1.0　1.1　1.2　1.3　1.5　1.6　1.8　2.0　2.2　2.4　2.7　3.0　3.3　3.6　3.9

4.3　4.7　5.1　5.6　6.2　6.8　7.5　8.2　9.1

1.00　1.02　1.05　1.07　1.10　1.13　1.15　1.18　1.21　1.24　1.27　1.30　1.33　1.37　1.40

1.43　1.47　1.50　1.54　1.58　1.62　1.65　1.69　1.74　1.78　1.82　1.87　1.91　1.96　2.00

2.05　2.10　2.15　2.21　2.26　2.32　2.37　2.43　2.49　2.55　2.61　2.67　2.74　2.80　2.87

2.94　3.01　3.09　3.16　3.24　3.32　3.40　3.48　3.57　3.65　3.74　3.83　3.92　4.02　4.12

4.22　4.32　4.42　4.53　4.64　4.75　4.87　4.99　5.11　5.23　5.36　5.49　5.62　5.76　5.90

6.04　6.19　6.34　6.49　6.65　6.81　6.98　7.15　7.32　7.50　7.68　7.87　8.06　8.25　8.45

8.66　8.87　9.09　9.31　9.53　9.76　

E-96

※この数列に×1Ω、Z×10Ω、×102Ω、×103Ω、×104Ω、×105Ω、×106Ωを標準として製作しています。
※x1Ω, x10Ω, x102Ω, x103Ω, x104Ω, x105Ω, x106Ω are fabricated for this sequence.

Type and shape dimensions and Resistance value fabrication range 製造年月の記号　Symbol of manufacturing year and month

年

記号

月

記号

2015

5

1

1

2016

6

2

2

2017

7

3

3

2018

8

4

4

2019

9

5

5

2020

0

6

6

2021

1

7

7

2022

2

8

8

2023

3

9

9

2024

4

10

X

2025

5

11

Y

2026

6

12

Z

Year

Symbol

Month

Symbol

※

※Maximum used voltage:V＝ √PR

±（0.1％＋0.05Ω）
±（0.25%+0.05Ω）

±（0.05％＋0.05Ω）
±（0.1%+0.05Ω）

±（0.1％＋0.05Ω）
±（0.5%+0.05Ω）

±（0.1％＋0.05Ω）
±（0.5%+0.05Ω）

※

※

※

※

※ に適用します。


